



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 9544B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>			
1	BONNET	DENTED	775.00	775.00
1	BONNET RUBBER	CUT	48.00	48.00
2	BONNET HINGES @ \$45.00	BENT	90.00	90.00
1	BONNET LOCK	DAMAGED	90.00	90.00
1	BONNET LOCK GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	22.50	-
1	HEADLAMP (LH)	SMASHED	1,380.00	1,380.00
2	HEADLAMP BRACKET LOWER @\$34.50	N/S SMASHED	69.00	34.50
1	HEADLAMP BRACKET TOP (LH)	NOT NECESSARY	15.00	-
1	HEADLAMP HID BULB	NOT NECESSARY	247.50	-
1	HEADLAMP CONTROL UNIT	NOT NECESSARY	550.00	-
1	BONNET	REPEATED	97.50	-
1	FRONT GRILL CHROME	CUT	292.50	292.50
1	FRONT GRILL BASE	CRACKED	315.00	315.00
1	FRONT GRILL INNER BRACKET	CRACKED	352.50	121.00
1	FRONT GRILL LOGO	NECESSARY	19.50	19.50
1	FRONT BUMPER	DISTORTED	745.00	745.00
1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
1	FRONT REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	1,140.00	321.00
2	FRONT REINFORCEMENT GARNISH @ \$15.00	DEFORMED	30.00	30.00
3	FRONT REINFORCEMENT GARNISH CLIP @ \$3.00	NECESSARY	9.00	9.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LIP	DEFORMED	150.00	150.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	72.00	-
12	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CLIP @ \$3.00	NOT NECESSARY	36.00	-
1	FRONT FOG LAMP (LH)	CRACKED	165.00	165.00
2	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER @ \$27.00	N/S DEFORMED	54.00	27.00
1	ENGINE UNDER COVER	DEFORMED	112.50	112.50
1	FRONT FENDER (LH)	BUCKLED	285.00	285.00
2	FRONT FENDER OUTER GARNISH @ \$57.00	N/S CRACKED	114.00	57.00
16	FRONT FENDER OUTER GARNISH CLIP @ \$3.00	NECESSARY	48.00	24.00
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	TORN	102.00	102.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO22001423/Atf3s2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SUPPORT PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	525.00	-
1	SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH	DEFORMED	120.00	120.00
9	SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIP @ \$3.00	NECESSARY	27.00	27.00
1	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL (LH)	DISTORTED	37.50	37.50
1	RADIATOR	DENTED	1,140.00	1,140.00
1	CONDENSER	DENTED	532.50	532.50
1	HORN	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
1	IMPACT SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	127.50	-
1	AIR INTAKE HOSE	NOT NECESSARY	67.50	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-2,012.70	-1,413.00
			8,050.80	5,652.00
	<b>LABOUR</b>			
	TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REPAIR AND REPLACE ABOVE MENTIONED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SUPPORT PANEL.		1,800.00	800.00
	TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO SPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS.		1,400.00	800.00
	TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REWIRE REPLACE PARTS.		120.00	30.00
	TO SUPPLY ANTI RUST ON PANEL		100.00	50.00
	TO SUPPLY DIAGNOSTIC AND RESETTING.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	TO TOP UP AIR COND GAS.		80.00	80.00
	TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS FRAME.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
			3,800.00	1,760.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>11,850.80</b>	<b>7,412.00</b>

<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>			<b>5,900.00</b>
---	--	--	-----------------

Report Ref No. CS/SMO22001423/Atf3s2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.